

Louis Levaggi Saloon. 1. La Grange, California. AUG 24 1979 2. Laurette Corrigan. 3. May 3, 1978 5. Stanislaus County Parks Dept. Louie's Place on the main street. Photographer facing southeast. La Grang Multiple Resource area Stanislaus County, California 134 19



La Grange District. La Grange, California. Laurette Corrigan. 4. March 29, 1978. 5. Stanislaus County Parks Dept. 6. Louie's Place is a saloon on the main street of La Grange. Photographer facing south. DOE AUG 24 La Grange Multiple Resource area Stanislaus County, California 14/1/19

1. Louie's Place.